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3 Butte County Association of Governments Mr. Jon A. Clark
2580 Sierra Sunrise Terrace        Suite 
100 (530) 879-2468

MPO Executive Director Chico, CA  95928-6301 FAX: (530) 879-2444
jonclark@bcag.org
www.bcag.org

6 Council of Fresno County Governments Ms. Barbara Goodwin 2035 Tulare St., Suite 201 (559) 233-4148
MPO Executive Director Fresno, CA 93721-2111 FAX: (559) 233-9645

bgoodwin@fresnocog.org
www.fresnocog.org

6 Kern Council of Governments Mr. Ronald E. Brummett 1401 19th St., Ste. 300 (661) 861-2191
MPO Executive Director Bakersfield, CA  93301 FAX: (661) 324-8215

rbrummett@kerncog.org
www.kerncog.org

6 Kings County Association of Governments Ms. Terry King Kings County (559) 582-3211
MPO Executive Secretary Government Center Extension 2670

1400 West Lacey Blvd. FAX: (559) 584-8989
Hanford, CA 93230-5962 tking@co.kings.ca.us

6 Madera County Transporation Commission Ms.  Patricia Taylor 1816 Howard Road, Suite 8 (559) 675-0721
MPO Executive Director Madera, CA  93637 FAX: (559) 675-9328

patricia@maderactc.org

10 Merced County Association of Governments Mr. Jesse Brown 369 W. 18th St.                    (209) 723-3153             
MPO Executive Director Merced, CA  95340 FAX:  (209) 723-0322

jesse@mcag.cog.ca.us
www.mcag.cog.ca.us

4 Metropolitan Transportation Commission Mr. Steve Heminger Joseph P. Bort Metro Center (510) 464-7700
MPO Executive Director 101 8th St. FAX: (510) 464-7848

Oakland, CA  94607-4700 Sheminger@mtc.ca.gov
www.mtc.ca.gov

5 Association of Monterey Bay Area Governments Mr. Nicolas Papadakis 445 Reservation Rd., Ste. G (831) 883-3750
MPO Executive Director P.O. Box 809 FAX: (831) 883-3755

Marina, CA 93933-0809 npapadakis@ambag.org
www.ambag.org

3 Sacramento Area Council of Governments  Mr. Mike McKeever 1415 L Street, Ste. 300 (916) 340-6205
MPO Executive Director Sacramento, CA  95814 FAX: (916) 321-9551

mmckeever@sacog.org
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11 San Diego Association of Governments Mr. Gary Gallegos Wells Fargo Plaza (619) 699-1900
MPO Executive Director 401 B St., Ste. 800 FAX: (619) 699-1905

San Diego, CA 92101 gga@sandag.org
www.sandag.org

10 San Joaquin Council of Governments Mr. Andy Chesley 555 East Weber Ave. (209) 468-3913
MPO Executive Director Stockton, CA  95202 FAX: (209) 468-1084

achesley@sjcog.org
www.sjcog.org/

5 San Luis Obispo Council of Governments Mr. Ronald L. DeCarli 1150 Osos St., Ste. 202 (805) 781-4219
MPO Executive Director San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 FAX: (805) 781-5703

rondecarli@slonet.org
www.slocog.org

5 Santa Barbara County Association of Governments Mr. Jim Kemp 260 N. San Antonio Road Ste. B (805) 961-8900
MPO Executive Director Santa Barbara, CA 93110 FAX: (805) 961-8901

jkemp@sbcag.org
www.sbcag.org

2 Shasta County Regional Trans. Planning Agency Mr. Dan Little 1855 Placer St. (530) 245-6819
MPO Executive Director Redding, CA  96001 FAX:(530) 225-5667

dlittle@co.shasta.ca.us
www.scrtpa.org/

7 Southern California Association of Governments Mr. Mark Pisano 818 West 7th St., 12th Fl. (213) 236-1800
MPO Executive Director Los Angeles, CA  90017 FAX: (213) 236-1825 (general)

FAX: (213) 236-1963 (Tr Pl)
Pisano@scag.ca.gov
www.scag.ca.gov

10 Stanislaus Council of Governments Mr. Vince Harris 900 H Street, Suite D (209) 558-7830
MPO Executive Director Modesto, CA   95354 FAX: (209) 558-7833

vharris@stancog.org
http://www.stancog.org/

3 Tahoe Metropolitan Planning Organization Mr.  John Singlaub P.O. Box 5310 (775) 588-4547
MPO Executive Director 128 Market Street FAX: (775) 588-4527

State Line, NV 89449-5310 jsinglaub@trpa.org
www.trpa.org

6 Tulare County Association of Governments Mr. George Finney Resource Management Agency (559) 733-6291
MPO Executive Secretary Tulare County Government Plaza         FAX: (559) 730-2653

5961 S. Mooney Blvd. gfinney@co.tulare.ca.us
Visalia, CA  93277 www.tularecog.org/
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10 Alpine County Local Transportation Commission Mr. Dennis Cardoza 50 Diamond Valley Rd. (530) 694-2140
RTPA Executive Secretary Markleeville, CA 96120 FAX: (530) 694-2149

dennis@pw.alpinecountyca.com

10 Amador County Transportation Commission Mr. Charles Field 11400 American Legion Dr., Ste. A (209) 267-2282
RTPA Executive Director Jackson, CA 95642 FAX: (209) 267-1930

charles@actc-amador.org

10 Calaveras Council of Governments Mr. Tim McSorley P.O. Box 280 (209) 754-2094
RTPA Executive Director 692 Marshall, Unit A FAX: (209) 754-2096

San Andreas, CA 95249 tmcsorley@calacog.org

3 Colusa County Transportation Commission Mr. Jon Wrysinski 1215 Market St. (530) 458-0466
RTPA Deputy Director Colusa, CA 95932 FAX:  (530) 458-2035

jwrysinskil@ccdpw.com

1 Del Norte Local Transportation Commission Ms. Tamera Buchanan 1225 Marshall Street, Suite 8 (707) 465-3878
RTPA Executive Director Crescent City, CA 95531 FAX: (707) 465-5518

tamerabuchanan@aol.com

3 El Dorado County Transportation Commission Ms. Kathryn Mathews 2828 Easy Street, Suite 1 (530) 642-5260
RTPA Executive Director Placerville, CA 95667 FAX  (530) 642-5266

kmathews@edctc.org
www.edctc.org/

3 Glenn County Transportation Commission Mr. Daniel Obermeyer P.O. Box 1070 (530) 934-6530
RTPA Executive Director Willows, CA 95988 FAX: (530) 934-6533

dobermeyer@countyof glenn.net

1 Humboldt County Association of Governments Mr. Spencer Clifton 427 F St., Suite 220 (707) 444-8208
RTPA Executive Director Eureka, CA  95501 FAX: (707) 444-8319

hcaog@pacbell.net
www.hcaog.net

9 Inyo County Local Transportation Commission Mr. Ron Chegwidden P.O. Drawer Q (760) 878-0201
RTPA Executive Director Independence, CA  93526 FAX: (760) 878-2001

icrds@qnet.com
www.countyofinyo.org

1 Lake County/City Area Planning Council Ms. Lisa Davey-Bates 367 No. State Street, Ste. 206 (707) 263-7799
RTPA Executive Director Ukiah, CA  95482 FAX:  (707) 463-2212

daveybatesl@dow-associates.com
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2 Lassen County Transportation Commission Mr. Larry Millar County Admin. Building (530) 251-8288
RTPA Executive Secretary 707 Nevada St. FAX: (530) 251-1805

Susanville, CA  96310 lmillar@co.lassen.ca.us
www.lassentrans.org/

10 Mariposa County Local Transportation Commission Mr. Dana Hertfelder 4639 Ben Hur Road (209) 966-5151
RTPA Executive Director Mariposa, CA 95338 FAX: (209) 966-2828

dhertfelder@mariposacounty.org

1 Mendocino Council of Governments Mr. Phil Dow 367 N. State Street, Suite 206 (707) 463-1859
RTPA Executive Director Ukiah, CA 95482 FAX: (707) 463-2212

dowp@dow-associates.com
www.mendocinocog.org/

2 Modoc County Local Transportation Commission Ms. Pam Couch 111 W. North Street (530) 233-6422
RTPA Executive Director Alturas, CA  96101-0999 FAX: (530) 233-3132

pamcouch@frontiernet.net

9 Mono County Local Transportation Commission Mr. Scott Burns P.O. Box 347 (760) 924-1800
RTPA Executive Director Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546 FAX: (760) 924-1801

Sburns@mono.ca.gov
www.monocounty.ca.gov/LTC/ltcx.html

5 Transportation Agency for Monterey County Ms. Debrah L. Hale 55-B Plaza Circle (831) 775-0903
RTPA Executive Director Salinas, CA  93901-2902 FAX: (831) 775-0897

debbie@tamcmonterey.org  
www.tamcmonterey.org

3 Nevada County Transportation Commission Mr. Daniel B. Landon 101 Providence Mine Rd. (530) 265-3202
RTPA Executive Director Suite 102 FAX: (530) 265-3260

Nevada City, CA  95959 www.nctc.ca.gov/
dlandon@nccn.net

3 Placer County Transportation Planning Agency Ms. Celia McAdam 299 Nevada Street (530) 823-4030
RTPA Executive Director Auburn, CA  95603 FAX: (530) 823-4036

CMcAdam@pctpa.org
www.pctpa.org/

2 Plumas County Transportation Commission Mr. Martin Byrne 1834 E. Main St. (530) 283-6492
RTPA Executive Director Quincy, CA  95971 FAX: (530) 283-6323

mjbpcpw@psln.com

5 Council of San Benito County Governments Mr. Bob Davies 3216 Southside Rd. (831) 636-4170
RTPA Executive Director Hollister, CA  95023 FAX: (831) 636-4176

bob@sanbenitocog.org
 www.sanbenitocog.org/
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5 Santa Cruz County Regional Transportation Comm. Mr. George Dondero    1523 Pacific Ave.                 (831) 460-3200                                
RTPA Interim Executive Director Santa Cruz, CA 95060-3911 FAX: (831) 460-3215

gdondero@sccrtc.org
www.sccrtc.org

3 Sierra County Local Transportation Commission Mr. Tim H. Beals Courthouse Annex (530) 289-2848
RTPA Executive Director 101 Courthouse Sq. FAX: (530) 289-3620

(P.O. Box 98) tbeals@sierracounty.ws
Downieville, CA  95936 bmitchell@sierracounty.ws

2 Siskiyou County Transportation Commission Mr. Brian McDermott County Public Works Building (530) 842-8250
RTPA Executive Director 305 Butte St. FAX: (530) 842-8288

Yreka, CA  96097 bmcdermo@co.siskiyou.ca.us

2 Tehama County Transportation Commission Mr. Gary Antone 9380 San Benito Ave. (530) 385-1462
RTPA Executive Director Gerber, CA 96035-9702 FAX: (530) 385-1189

gantone@tco.net

2 Trinity County Transportation Commission Mr. John Jelicich 190 Glen Road (530) 623-1351 ext.7
RTPA Executive Secretary P.O. Box 2819 FAX: (530) 623-1353

Weaverville, CA 96093-2819 jjelicich@trinitycounty.org
 www.shastanet.org/trintrans/

10 Tuolumne County Transportation Council Mr. Peter Rei 2 South Green St. (209) 533-5601
RTPA Executive Director Sonora, CA  95370 FAX: (209) 533-5698

prei@co.tuolumne.ca.us
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